duma

» » group

JLG TOUCAN DUO

price

category

power type
condition
construction year
transmission

lift capacity
length

width

weight

o
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Price on request
Vertical booms
Battery

Second hand
2018

Automatic
200.00 kg

2350 mm

990 mm
2340.00 kg
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